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GRAND PRIX WMOZP rocznik 2003-2004- I RUNDA
Warszawa, 13- - 14-3-2014

Klasyfikacja drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 10 lat
1. UKS"GIM 92 URSYNÓW"Warszawa 05214 353
2. Buks Warszawa 00414 216
3. Mks Ochota Warszawa 06214 194
4. Uks G-8 Bielany 05114 147
5. UKS 307 Warszawa-Mokotów 04514 141
6. Iuks Muszelka 05614 116
7. UKS Victoria Józefów 02914 114
8. MKS POLONIA warszawa 00914 90
9. Uks Pingwiny 03114 84

10. UKS Jagiellonka 02214 80
11. Uks Mg-Sports MGSPO 72
12. Uks Żoliborz 02314 67
13. UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 07414 48

Mks Piaseczno 06414 48
15. Legia Warszawa LEWAR 43
16. KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 07114 37
17. Mukp Warszawianka Wodny Park 03914 17

Uks Polonez Wyszków 02814 17
19. UKS Pirania Targówek 04914 -

UKS GOS Raszyn 07614 -
Uks Delfin Legionowo 01414 -

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. UKS"GIM 92 URSYNÓW"Warszawa 05214 399
2. Buks Warszawa 00414 303
3. Uks G-8 Bielany 05114 185

Uks Żoliborz 02314 185
5. UKS Jagiellonka 02214 174
6. MKS POLONIA warszawa 00914 169
7. Mks Piaseczno 06414 102
8. UKS Victoria Józefów 02914 95
9. Iuks Muszelka 05614 94

10. Mks Ochota Warszawa 06214 68
11. Uks Delfin Legionowo 01414 65
12. UKS 307 Warszawa-Mokotów 04514 51
13. Uks Polonez Wyszków 02814 40
14. UKS GOS Raszyn 07614 35
15. UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 07414 33
16. Legia Warszawa LEWAR 25
17. Mukp Warszawianka Wodny Park 03914 21
18. Uks Pingwiny 03114 10
19. UKS Pirania Targówek 04914 5
20. KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 07114 -

Uks Mg-Sports MGSPO -


